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ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ISIN: CA2861812014

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
29.50 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.17% (-0.05)

ISIN CA2861812014
Symbol EFN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,996 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

29.38 CAD (200)
29.60 CAD (8,100)
29.55 CAD
29.55 CAD
29.23 CAD
29.55 CAD
29.45562 CAD
348,057
10,252,234.89
2,134
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2861812014&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=091624d0b95b047d6f21efc1166ab252e7aa0a42e6b70f9604f32c2b85364603&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f520dd9195048e72e&time=1729419462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7e0e97278ac39497cfd2d8c774293061a50dfd9ec63aca64ba382c9f28d36de&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5241ef5c742c92c7&time=1729419462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=552beb78e0054bb17e359d7980a893405fcabde7a5b94cc493d36a16ce2158b2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fe4878a2dc0beacc&time=1729419462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e94e167826da86e57b9817577c497d4ab18cd5cabcb9b3ae30bb8a6957c5f31&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2eacea3135b966d6b&time=1729419462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a67ca8348332923af3dcae560d88b44a8c846711ebd657ef106a54dc54cb57f&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5c449dd6b2c16e7a&time=1729419462&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00 Sy

Price
29.50 CAD

Difference [ ]

30.00

-0.17% (-0.05) j

General attributes 25.00 I{\K\r

ISIN CA2861812014 ﬁl“\‘
Symbol EFN do
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 20.00 w\*\' F
Currency CAD WH‘[\J llh
Sector IT-Technology Mr

Security type Stock

15.00

Market cap (m) 7,996 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Ny wa %‘w'ﬂvj

Market data L0.00 \ l]f'*

Bid (Bid size) 29.38 CAD (200) |

Ask (Ask size) 29.60 CAD (8,100)

Open 29.55 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 29.55 CAD

Low 29.23 CAD

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 29.55 CAD Source: FactSet
VWAP 29.45562 CAD

Volume (pcs) 348,057

Trading volume 10,252,234.89 Price data

Number of trades 2,134

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

29.57 CAD (502,558

(
300 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.64 CAD (514,729
26.59 CAD (557,401
23.78 CAD (568,318
30.04 CAD (2024/10/16
21.20 CAD (2024/04/16
30.04 CAD (2024/10/16
(

18.50 CAD (2023/10/23

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.08% +55.43% +118.68%
Perf (abs.) +7.98 +10.52  +16.01
Beta 0.77 0.79 0.82
Volatility = 20.54 19.31 24.31

_ T D D D — = =

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 29.50 CAD 10.25 2,134
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 19.50 EUR  0.00 12

18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24 19.20 EUR  0.00 1

18
FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 18:55 21.3789 USD 0.90 4
Issues 18
Duesseldorf 2024/10/ 08:12 19.40 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476124699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160173009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805000

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

18

Berlin 2024/10/ 19:10 19.60 EUR  0.00 12
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201869

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Forbes
Aaron Baxter
Chris Gittens
David Colman
David
Madrigal
Frank Ruperto
Israel

Kaufman

Jacqui
McGillivray

Jim Halliday

Vineet Gupta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Denison
Joan Lamm-
Tennant
Andrea Rosen
Andrew Clarke
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
George Graham
Kathleen Taylor

Rubin McDougal

Virginia Addicott

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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